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GG Veteranpokalen 2021

Veijo
Tom
Rolf
Wisa
Henrik
Robert
Marcus
Arno
Peter
Krister
Ronald
Kurt
Claus
Ralf
Bengt
Kaj
Tom
Robert
Erik
Karl
Timo
Marten
Jaakko
Bengt
Christian
Pehr
Goran
Nils-Erik
Peter

Keskinen
Strémberg
Svanljung
Salokangas
Hildén
Svartstrom
Backman
Calonius
Fagerman
Kronlof
Campbell
Feldt
Sundberg
Pousar
Johansson
Blomqvist
Bjorkbom
Salmelin
Henrikson
Lindman
Eranen
Bjurstrom
Salovius
Rosenquist
Hollander
Colérus
Schauman
Wikman
Mattson

42
42
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38
38
37
36
36
36
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34
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33
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26
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25
22
18
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hcp

hcp

hcp

22,5
27,6
29,4
32,0
41,7

17,9
27,3
31,6

21,3
27,3
33,8
24,9
32,6
28,0
32,2
36,9
28,9
29,1

15,9
35,5
27,1
32,8
37,1



